
 

 

  A D M I S S I O N   S C H E D U L E  

First Year LL.M. [Academic Year 2025-26] 

 

Submission of Online Admission 

Form with application fee 
Monday, 22nd September, 2025 to  

Sunday, 5th October, 2025 till midnight 

First Round of Admission 

Display of Merit List  Monday 6th October, 2025 at 5.00 p.m. 

Candidates report to college and 

confirm the admission by payment of 

fees 

Tuesday, 7th October, 2025 To  

Saturday, 11th October, 2025  

Timings 10.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. 

Second Round of Admission 

Display of Merit List  Monday, 13th October, 2025 at 5.00 p.m.  

Candidates report to college and 

confirm the admission by payment of 

fees 

Tuesday, 14th October, 2025 to   

Saturday, 18th October, 2025 

Timings 10.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. 

Third Round of Admission  (subject to availability of seat) 

Display of Merit List  Monday, 27th October, 2025 at 5.00 p.m.  

Candidates report to college and 

confirm the admission by payment of 

fees 

Tuesday, 28th October, 2025 to  

Friday, 31st October, 2025 

Timings 10.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. 

Cut-off Date of Admission Friday, 31st October, 2025 

 

 

 

 
(Dr. Navasikha Duara) 

                                                                   I/c. Principal 


